P22000053924

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1881.888)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•





800390616948

3. CHATHAM JUL - 6. 2022

RECEIVED

07/97/22--01601-4009 **78,79



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	<u> </u>				
Top Merchant Tires Ir	nc				
				<u> </u>	
			4	Art of Inc. File	
				LTD Partnership File	
				Foreign Corp. File	
				L.C. File	,
				Fictitious Name File	
			-	Trade/Service Mark	
				Merger File	_
				Art. of Amend. File	
				RA Resignation	-
				Dissolution / Withdrawal	
				Annual Report / Reinstatement	
				Cert. Copy	
				Photo Copy	,
			1	Certificate of Good Standing	
				Certificate of Status	
				Certificate of Fictitious Name	
				Corp Record Search	
				Officer Search	N av
				Fictitious Search	7. J.
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search	
8				Vehicle Search	6 7.4
	- -			Driving Record	AH 3: 58
Requested by: SETH	07/06/22			UCC 1 or 3 File	58
Name		ime		UCC 11 Search	Q
				UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up _	 _		Courier	

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Top	Merchant Tires Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an or	riginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00	□ \$78.75	(X)\$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
-	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM: S	Jose Alvarez		
r ROM		e (Printed or typed)	
7	450 SW 83 Ct.		
<u> </u>		Address	
<u>N</u>	Miami, FL 33143		
	City,	State & Zip	
	Daytime T	elephone number	
ia	lyo1166@amoil.com		
<u>ja</u>	Iva1166@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for filture annual report r	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE II PRINC	CIPAL OFFICE		
1100211 110110	Principal street address	Mailing addres	s, if different is:
SW 63 Ct.		7450 SW 83 Ct.	
mi, FL 33143		Mlami, FL 33143	
TIÇLE III PURPO	OSE Any	and all lauful business	
purpose for which t	he corporation is organized is: Any	and an lawful business.	
 -			
-			
PICE CITY OFF A	ro.		
TICLE IV SHAR. number of shares of	<u>ES</u> stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valu	<u>ie</u>	
number of shares of	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valu		
number of shares of	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valu	Σ	
number of shares of	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuable of the stock is: 100 shares/1	Name and Title:	
number of shares of	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuable of the stock is: 100 shares/1	Name and Title:	
number of shares of FICLE V INITIA Name and Title	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuable of the stock is: 100 shares/1	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares of FICLE V INITIA Name and Title	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuable of the stock is: 100 shares/1	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares of FICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuable of the stock is: 100 shares/1	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares of FICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuable of the stock is: 100 shares/1	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
number of shares of FICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuate of the stock is: 100 shares/1\$ p	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
number of shares of FICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuate of the stock is: 100 shares/1\$ p	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	22 JUL
Name and Title Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuable of the stock is: 100 shares/1	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	22 JUL -6
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuable of the stock is: 100 shares/1	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	22 JUL -6 1111
Name and Title Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	stock is: 100 shares/1\$ par valuable of the stock is: 100 shares/1	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	22 JUL -6

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ntable) of the registered agent is:
Vame:	Parlade Law Firm, P.A.	passe, or the registered again is.
ddress:	7050 SW 86 Avenue	
	Miami, FL 33143	
RTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
ne name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Jose Alvarez	
Address:	7450 SW 83 Ct.	
	Miami, FL 33143	
e document's e aving been nan	effective date on the Department of State's ned as registered agent to accept service of p	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in th
A ()	umiliar with and accept the appointment a. Whe WWW	s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity July 5, 2022
J	Required Signature/Registered Ag	gent Date
submit this doc ecument to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated he Department of State constitutes a third deg	rein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
. •	<u>a</u>	July 5, 2022
quired Signati	are/Incorporator	Date 22 JUL -6 AM 3
		AH 3: 58